
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 4

BID OPENING
DATE: 6/20/14
MORRISON COURT RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014
CONTRACT NO.  7317
PREQUALIFICATION: 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $120,678.00

Joe Daniels Construction Co. Inc. $128,485.00 OK

Badgerland Excavating Corporation $156,478.50 OK

Homburg Contractors, Inc. $171,771.00 OK

 


