Contract:No.: 7317
Contract Name:
Contractor;

Contract Value:

Morrison Court Reconstruction

$128,485.00

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO ING WFP v BVeV

In-accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for

this contract:

Mailihg addresses of the subcontractors aré-attached.

I agree that I'am fully responsible for the acts and dmissions of the subcdritraétors and | understand that the City's approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. I-furtheragree that, if during the term-of the contract, it is necessary to
amend this fist of subcontractors, | shall réquest and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior-to-allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s), in those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also.obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative -Action Division.

Company Type of Woik % $'Value‘of ‘CX':;;:: CITY USE Ovl:’lLY -

Value | Contract EEMBE]EE BVC Compliant PreQ gfrigg;:e Ag:r?\‘rad

JR's Construction Landscape Work 2.12 2;725, L] Oy OIN -iNA;' D KI X
Raymond P. Cattell Concrete Work 10,05 12,015, | CH OO Oy ON Knat O X X
Tri-County . Paving Inc.| Asphalt Paving 5.90| 7,583. OO0y OnKNa O ] ]
SBE Trucking (U$v) |Trucking .08 wo. (OO Oy On Knal O X1 %]
OO00y OOl 0] O O

OO0y OO0 ] L]

OO Oy On Owal O L] J

O0ocy OO 0] O 0

OO0 dy O Oea | O O O

0000y OO O O O

O OO0y OO0 O O

o000y OO O] O O

OOty OvOnm|0O] O 0

Date Submitted:

July 16, 2014

Mﬁmved

/ f ' /{ % of contract is subcontracted
Date: 2/ 2
Distribution: Contractor

Contract Compliance Officer,-Affirmative Action Division

Project Engineer/Managet-
Construction Inspector
Construction Office File

Total  $23323.04

Signed:

Az

[[] Disapproved

Slgned:

FOR CITY Ué(:NLY

[} Approved in Part.

/4 st

/ Ro £ri E. Phillips, P.E., City Engineér

Y Nast prtftn B~

fjpe Dameils O Sructeone o, Juc.
W!'W& M%ﬁw




General Contractors

Morrison Court Reconstruction Assessment District 2014
Contract #7317

SBE Trucking Companies:
Chosen Among the Following (based upon availability):
Bullet Transit Company Inc.
CA Brumm Trucking Inc.
S&K Trucking
Steven S. Brumm Trucking
Zee Trucking Inc.

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. = 919 Applegate Road, Madison, W1 53713 » Office 608.271.4800 = Fax 608.271,4570

Commercial = Design-Build « Industrial




