C«/’ﬁ?a

DEPT NUMBER

VENDOR: SHIP TO: LPO NO.|53 ] [16635

25270 i DATE: 2/2/2015

JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO , 2527 EXPENSE YEAR:|2014

INC

919 APPLEGATE ROAD VENDOR INSTRUCTIONS:

1. Complete orders only.

2. Submit all invoices in duplicate to: City of Madison Accounting Division, 210 ML King, Jr. Blvd, Rm. 406, Madison, WI
53703-3345, TEL: (608) 266-4671; FAX: (608) 267-8705

3. Show LPO number on all invoices, shipping papers, packing fists and correspondence.

MADISON WI 53713-3215 4. Tax Exempt No. ES 42916, The Gity of Madison is exempt from payment of Federal Excise Tax and State Sales Tax.
5. This sale is subject to the Conditions of Purchase printed on the reverse side or as attached or available at:
www.cityofmadison.com/finance/purchasing

- - FOR CITY USE ONLY
DESCRIPTION QTY U/m UNIT TOTAL INV # INV DATE |BUDGET ACCT #
CONT. 7317, PMT #2 1.00 7818.67 7,818.67
J(SEE ATTACHED)
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00I
0.00 0.00 o.ooI
0.00 0.00 0.00f
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00I
0.00 0.00 0.00]
0.00 0.00 0.008
Shipping and Handling Charge: 0.003 CHECK APPLICABLE BOX:
. TOTAL $ 7,818.67 Low Dollar Purchase (up to $5000)
FOB Destination: Remittance Attached/Check Request
FOB Destination Freight Prepay/Add: Contract/N.%

SIGNATURE & DATE: // M@/ KL( Z{/ il/ ;ﬁfg’“

PRINT AUTHORIZED NA //QBEF(T F. PHILLIPS

CHECK INSTRUCTIONS:

A/P BATCH CHECK BATCH




19'818°L rov. 60'595'8 Svliol

1§°112°C 14 4N 4 00'S6¥'C CCILMES-00-991018-€.285-LOMI

- - - ¢C9IMES-00-2€€018-52.285-10SH
25'500°C L6l 86'961°C CC9LMES-00-G5€018-0.285-£€9SD
8G°GES'c €9°1¢¢ LLelg'e ¢CI9LMES-00-G5€018-0G285-€9SD

1NO divd 3JOVNIV13d dSN3dX3
(LNI¥¥ND) 2 "ON LNIWAV



'SHIIAM OML AYIAT GISSIZ0Hd 39 NV SINFNAV TVILLEVd
"YOLDIdSNI/YIINIONT IHL OL QILLINGNS 38 TIVHS 1SINDIY ININAVD JINDIS ‘10N

. o :d0OfY3d SIHL ONIYNA 1J37104d NO d3XYOM LVHL SHOLIVHINODENS/HOLOVYLINOD IHL IAINOY 3SVI1d
Ol

ES_ :
7oz PHPTA NOYd "1S3ND3Y9 ININAVd SIHL 904 G0T43d JNIL IHL IAINOEd 35VA1d

31va . MOJOAJSNI

_S/-8z-/ \\N\\

"paljijieo Junowe ay} Joj JuswiAed o} pepiusArio)denuos ay) jey) pue

‘SjuSWINOOP 10B.4JU0D BU} U)iMm 8oUeplodoe Ul pajeldwios usad sey juswAed Joy uoneoldde siy; Ag

paJan0o Yiom ay) ‘afpejmoun Jau/siy 4o }saq sy} 0} Jeyl sayleo Jojoadsu| peubisiepun ay |
-LNIJNAYd 04 FLVYOIFILYTD S HOLO3dSNI

31vd *JNI “02 NOILINYLSNOD S13INVA 301 HOLOVHINOD

EZ% A
. .m:v mou s jusAed jualino ay; 1By} pue
| ‘SJUBUINOOP JOBIUOD BU} Yum 8ouepIodse Ul paje|dwod usaq sey JuswAed Joj uoneolidde siyy Aq
: Pe.18A0D oM BU) 8Bps|mouy Jay/siy Jo Iseq U} 0} Jey} SaIS0 10joeiueD paubisiepun eyl
o INFNAVC HO4 NOILYD|TddY S HOLOVHINOD

(9 319L % AN LINFWAV LNTHEND
wetesit 'SINIWAVd SNOIATHd ST

b9 °L< L 92| YLOLENS
SSRG mum 'FOVNIVIIY S$S37

12 9,9 0% | T 6 :39vd WOMd V0L

ATNO TINNOSY3d ONIFINIONT ALID A8 GALTTAN0D 38 0L - KOG SIHL NI L9 10N OQ

Z Jaquinp juswied 1182 Jaquiny] 10B4U07D
PTOZ ~ 1DIM1SIA LNJFNSSISSY NOILINYLSNOIIY LUNOCD NOSIHYO Josoid

g Jo | ebed NVYNNVH INNVYIT :1oBeuel j08/oid

NOISIAIQ ONIHYIINIONI NOSIAVYIA 40 ALD
ININAVd HO4 31VOI411H3D ANV NOLLYDI1ddVY




STREET ACCOUNT NO. C853-58250-810355-00-53W1622
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W1622
SANITARY ACCOUT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1622
WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1622

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

MORRISON COURT RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014
CONTRACT NO. 7317

PAYMENT NO. 2

PAGE 2 OF §

kkkdkkdedokk
1 2 3 4 5 8 7 8 9 #10 1 12
ESTIMATED UNITPRICE  CONTRACT C.0. | UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES  UNITS BID DOLLARS | DOLLARS | APPL.  EXTENSION | APPL(S) EXTENSION | UNITS  EXTENSION |COMPLETE
STREET ACGOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W1622
10701 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.00 LS $1,000.00 $1,000.00 0.00 $0.00 100 $1,000.00 100 $1,00000 |  100.0%
10911 MOBILIZATION 1.00 LS $7,800.00 $7,800.00 0.00 $0.00 100 $7,800.00 100 $7,800.00 |  100.0%
20101 EXGAVATION CUT 140.00 cY $22.50 $3,150.00 29.50 $663.75 10000  $2,250.00 | 12950 ' $2,013.75 92.5%
20140 %%?,TEZXT'LE FABRICTYPESASNON- 15900 sY $4.00 $480.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
20219 BREAKER RUN 80.00 TON\ $18.00 $1,440.00 40.00 $720.00 0.00 $0.00 40.00 $720.00 50.0%
20221 TOPSOIL 175.00 sY $6.00 $1,050.00 0.00 $0.00 135.30 $811.80 |  135.30 $811.80 77.3%
20203 SAWCUT 22.00 LF $5.00 $110.00 0.00 $0.00 14.00 $70.00 14.00 $70.00 63.6%
20322 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER  129.00 LF $5.00 $645.00 0.00 $0.00 22400  $1,12000 | 22400  $1,420.00 |  173.6%
20323 Ei’l‘('/‘;VE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & 1,490.00 SF $2.00 $2,980.00 0.00 $0.00 |  1,214.30  $2,428.60 | 1,21430  $2,428.60 81.5%
20701  TERRACE SEEDING 175.00 sy $3.50 $612.50 0.00 $0.00 135.30 $473.55 | 13530 $473.55 77.3%
21061 E&F?::SN MATTING, CLASS 1, URBAN, 175 0o sy $4.00 $700.00 0.00 $0.00 135.30 $541.20 |  135.30 $541.20 77.3%
30201 TYPE"A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER  13.00 LF $55.00 $715.00 0.00 $0.00 3000 $1,650.00 3000 $1,650.00 |  230.8%
30203 TYPE "X" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER  33.00 LF $44.00 $1,452.00 0.00 $0.00 5400  $2,376.00 5400  $2376.00 |  163.6%
30207 HZE:HH CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, 555 90 LF $33.00 $7,425.00 0.00 $0.00 227.00  $7,491.00 | 227.00  $7,491.00 |  100.9%
30301 5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK 420.00 SF $5.25 $2,205.00 0.00 $0.00 51400  $2,698.50 | 51400  $2,698.50 |  122.4%
30302 7INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE  440.00 SF $6.00 $2,640.00 0.00 $0.00 478.00  $2,868.00 | 478.00  $2,868.00 |  108.6%
40101 ggﬂ%i%&%ﬁ%& EoASE 62.00 TON $18.50 $1,147.00 (27.48)  ($508.38) 8024  $1,484.44 52.76 $976.06 85.1%
40102 ggﬁi’;’é%’ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ = OASE 71.00 TON $18.50 $1,313.50 162.04  $2,997.74 52.76 $976.06 | 21480  $3,973.80 |  302.5%
40201  HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 40.00 TON $120.00 $4,800.00 0.00 $0.00 4000  $4,800.00 4000 $4,800.00 |  100.0%




JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
MORRISON COURT RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014
CONTRACT NO. 7317
PAYMENT NO. 2

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

kdededekdekkek
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE  CONTRACT C.O. | UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM . TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES ~ UNITS BID DOLLARS | DOLLARS | APPL.  EXTENSION | APPL.(S) EXTENSION | UNITS  EXTENSION |COMPLETE
40231  ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE 10.00 sY $35.00 $350.00 0.00 $0.00 10.50 $367.50 10.50 $367.50 | 105.0%
90001 ?I':n“gcé‘éi& RESET LANDSCAPE 12.00 LF $20.00 $240.00 0.00 $0.00 25.00 $500.00 25.00 $500.00 |  208.3%
SUBTOTALS $42,255.00 $3,873.11 $41,706.65 $45,579.76 | 107.9%

STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W1622
20217 CLEAR STONE 60.00 TON $18.50 $1,110.00 19.08 $352.98 0.00 $0.00 19.08 $352.98 31.8%
21001 | ROSION SOMROL PLAN & 1.00 Ls $500.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $500.00 1.00 $500.00 | 100.0%
21002 EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION 1.00 EACH $200.00 $200.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
21012 SERR!;AET CONSTRUCTION ENTRANGE 1.00 EACH $550.00 $550.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $550.00 1.00 $550.00 |  100.0%
21013 STREET SWEEPING 1.00 LS $1,000.00 $1,000.00 0.00 $0.00 100 $1,000.00 100 $1,00000 |  100.0%
21056 Q=7 PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - 4.00 EACH $160.00 $640.00 0.00 $0.00 5.00 $800.00 5.00 $800.00 |  125.0%
21057 :\',‘I'kl'ilTTm‘OTECT'ON TYPE D HYBRID - 8.00 EACH $60.00 $480.00 4.00 $240.00 0.00 $0.00 4.00 $240.00 50.0%
21058 g‘g‘MEgCEOTECT'ON TYPE D HYBRID - 4.00 EACH $25.00 $100.00 0.00 $0.00 5.00 $125.00 5.00 $125.00 | 125.0%
50211  SELECT BACKFILL STORM SEWER 90.00 TF. $1.00 $90.00 0.00 $0.00 89.00 $89.00 89.00 $89.00 98.9%
50225  UTILITY TRENCH PATGH TYPE Ii 80.00 TF. $60.00 $4,800.00 1840  $1,104.00 66.50  $3,990.00 8490  $5,094.00 |  106.4%
504001 12 INCH STORM SEWER PIPE 90.00 LF. $65.00 $5,850.00 0.00 $0.00 89.00  $5,785.00 89.00  $5,785.00 98.9%
50721  3'X3' STORM SAS 1.00 EACH  $2,255.00 $2,255.00 0.00 $0.00 100 $2,256.00 100 $2,255.00 |  100.0%
50741  TYPE "H" INLET 2.00 EACH  $1,750.00 $3,500.00 0.00 $0.00 200  $3,500.00 200 $3500.00 |  100.0%
50801  UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO) 1.00 EACH $500.00 $500.00 1.00 $500.00 300  $1,500.00 400 $2,000.00 |  400.0%
90030  TURBIDITY BARRIER (UNDISTRIBUTED)  30.00 LF. $45.00 $1,350.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
SUBTOTALS $22,925.00 $2,196.98 $20,094.00 $22,290.98 97.2%

PAGE30F 5




CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
MORRISON COURT RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014
CONTRACT NO. 7317

PAYMENT NO, 2 FekFRRRRRK
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE  CONTRACT C.0. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES  UNITS BID DOLLARS | DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION | APPL.(S) . EXTENSION | UNITS  EXTENSION |COMPLETE

SANITARY ACCOUT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1622

TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR SANITARY o
10704 SEWER INSTALLATION 1.00 LS $500.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $500.00 1.00 $500.00 100.0%

MOBILIZATION FOR SANITARY SEWER

10914 INSTALLATION 1.00 LS $1,000.00 $1,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1,000.00 1.00 $1,000.00 100.0%
20311 REMOVE SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE 2.00 EACH $650.00 $1,300.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $1,300.00 2.00 $1,300.00 100.0%
50212 SELECT BACKFILL SANITARY SEWER 185.00 T.F. $1.00 $185.00 0.00 $0.00 176.00 $176.00 176.00 $176.00 85.1%
50225  UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE Il 15.00 T.F. $60.00 $900.00 0.00 $0.00 16.00 $960.00 16.00 $960.00 106.7%
50301 8" PVC SEWER PIPE (SDR 35) 127.00 L.F, $95.00 $12,065.00 0.00 $0.00 127.00 $12,065.00 127.00 $12,065.00 100.0%
50353  SANITARY SEWER LATERAL (SDR 35) 58.00 L.F. $65.00 $3,770.00 0.00 $0.00 49.00 $3,185.00 49.00 = $3,185.00 84.5%
50354 EE?:;‘:{_ECT SANITARY SEWER 2.00 EACH $1,200.00 $2,400.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $2,400.00 2.00 $2,400.00 100.0%
50361 WASTEWATER CONTROL 1.00 LS $500.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $500.00 1.00 $500.00 100.0%
50701  4'DIA SAS 2.00 EACH $3,150.00 $6,300.00 0.00 $0.00 2,00 $6,300.00 2.00 $6,300.00 100.0%
50390  SEWER ELECTRONIC MARKERS 6.00 Z EACH $25.00 $150.00 0.00 $0.00 6.00 $150.00 6.00 $150.00 100.0%
50791  SANITARY SEWER TAP 2.00 EACH $750.00 $1,500.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $1,500.00 2.00 $1,500.00 100.0%

SUBTOTALS $30,570.00 $0.00 $30,036.00 $30,036.00 98.3%

WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1622

TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR WATER MAIN

0,
10703 INSTALLATION 1.00 LS $500.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $500.00 1.00 $500.00 100.0%
MOBILIZATION FOR WATER MAIN o
10913 INSTALLATION 1.00 LS $1,000.00 $1,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1,000.00 1.00 $1,000.00 100.0%
50225  UTILITY. TRENCH PATCH TYPE lll 5.00 T.F. $60.00 $300.00 16.00 $960.00 0.00 $0.00 16.00 $960.00 320.0%
50801  UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO) 1.00 EACH $500.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

PAGE 4 OF 5




CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
MORRISON COURT RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014
CONTRACT NO. 7317

PAYMENT NO. 2 Fekkkkhdkek
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE  GONTRACT C.0. | UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERGENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES ~ UNITS BID DOLLARS | DOLLARS | APPL.  EXTENSION | APPL(S) EXTENSION | UNITS  EXTENSION |COMPLETE
70002 i#’_‘rmgg ANDINSTALL 6 INCHPIPE& 49 LF. $125.00 $3,125.00 0.00 $0.00 800  $1,000.00 800  $1,000.00 32.0%
70003  [URNSHANDINSTALLBINCHPIPES 125 09 LF. $95.00 $11,875.00 3.00 $285.00 13200  $12,540.00 | 13500  $12,825.00 |  108.0%
70031 CKEC‘;SH AND INSTALL 6-INCHWATER ; o EACH  $1,300.00 $1,300.00 0.00 $0.00 100 $1,300.00 100 $1,300.00 |  100.0%
70032 \F,Xm'f"’ AND INSTALL 8-INCH WATER ; o, EACH  $1,675.00 $1,675.00 0.00 $0.00 100 $1,675.00 100 $1,675.00 | 100.0%
70040  FURNISH AND INSTALL HYDRANT 1.00 EACH . $3,850.00 $3,850.00 0.00 $0.00 100 $3,850.00 100 $3,850.00 |  100.0%
70053 EE?EQXE 1-INCH COPPER SERVICE 35.00 LF. $90.00 $3,150.00 0.00 $0.00 3400  $3,060.00 3400  $3,060.00 97.1%
70056 X ToND AND RESONNECT 1-INCH 15.00 LF. $80.00 $1,200.00 0.00 $0.00 1400 $1,120.00 1400  $1,120.00 93.3%
70070  SELECT FILL - SAND FOR WATER 180.00 LF. $1.00 $180.00 0.00 $0.00 169.50 $169.50 |  169.50 $169.50 94.2%
70080 U TIN OF SONNECT TO EXISTING 1.00 EACH  $2,250.00 $2,250.00 0.00 $0.00 100 $2,250.00 100 $2,250.00 |  100.0%
70082 GUT OFF EXISTING WATER MAIN 1.00 EACH  $1,250.00 $1,250.00 100 $1,250.00 100 $1,250.00 200 $2,500.00 |  200.0%
70090 ABANDON WATER VALVE BOX 1.00 EACH $100.00 $100.00 0.00 - $0.00 1.00 $100.00 1.00 $100.00 |  100.0%
70091  ABANDON HYDRANT 1.00 EACH $400.00 $400.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $400.00 1.00 $400.00 |  100.0%
70101 FURNISH AND INSTALL STYROFOAM 8.00 LF. $10.00 $80.00 0.00 $0.00 8.00 $80.00 8.00 $80.00 |  100.0%
SUBTOTALS $32,735.00 $2,495.00 $30,294.50 $32,789.50 | 100.2%
CONTRAGT TOTALS $128,485.00 $8,665.09 $122,131.15 $130,696.24  101.7%

CHANGE ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 10219-402-171: 54420 {91366)

- JOHN NOLEN BRIDGE EMERGENCY

0,
REPAIRS 1,00 LUMP SUM  $29,857.00 l $29,857.00 , 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $158,342.00 $8,565.09 $122,131.15 $130,696.24 82.5%

PAGE5OF 5



